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 55 26472 COIMBATORE  18DISTRICT 3242 C  20  22  73 0  0  0 16  6  0  0

 22 26474 NILGIRIS  12DISTRICT 3242 C  11  12  34 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 75 26497 POLLACHI  16DISTRICT 3242 C  8  6  91 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 122 26509 TIRUPUR  18DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  140 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 101 29328 UDUMALPET  13DISTRICT 3242 C  18  25  114 0  1  0 13  12  0  0

 15 30085 COIMBATORE RAMNAGAR  6DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 35262 OOTACAMUND  6DISTRICT 3242 C  5  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 31 40289 COIMBATORE CENTRAL  1DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 41942 COIMBATORE COSMOS  8DISTRICT 3242 C  4  6  20 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 38 42125 COIMBATORE INDUS ESTATE  2DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 42898 KOTAGIRI  2DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 71 43562 SULUR  2DISTRICT 3242 C  7  9  73 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 14 43824 ANAIMALAI  3DISTRICT 3242 C  2  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 70 43827 PALLADAM  2DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  72 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 44328 COIMBATORE GANAPATHY  7DISTRICT 3242 C  2  2  43 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 44332 COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR  7DISTRICT 3242 C  8  8  24 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 96 48696 MADATHUKULAM  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  96 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 49184 VALAVADI  1DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 50270 COIMBATORE COTTON CITY  6DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 27 51159 OOTY TOWN  11DISTRICT 3242 C  9  10  38 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 28 52264 COIMBATORE HOPE  4DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  32 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 30 52266 COIMBATORE ONDIPUDUR  6DISTRICT 3242 C  3  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 35 53336 UDUMALPET EAST  15DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 53679 COIMBATORE SPIN CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 53946 COIMBATORE SUPREME  7DISTRICT 3242 C  6  7  53 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 21 55528 COIMBATORE GOLDEN CITY  17DISTRICT 3242 C  18  18  38 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 32 55531 COIMBATORE ORION  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 55718 COIMBATORE K R PURAM  1DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 44 57537 COIMBATORE SAVERIARPALAYAM  9DISTRICT 3242 C  5  5  53 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 58352 OOTY CROWN  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 60015 COIMBATORE GALAXY  4DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  49 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 10 60955 COIMBATORE MID TOWN  2DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  12 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 120 62092 TIRUPUR CENTRAL  9DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  129 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 63885 POLLACHI-LIBERTY  20DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 78050 COIMBATORE NOBLE HEARTS  15DISTRICT 3242 C  12  15  37 0  3  0 11  4  0  0

 89 84159 TIRUPUR MELVIN JONES  1DISTRICT 3242 C  58  44  90 0  0  0 1  43  0  0

 17 84566 POLLACHI SUCCESS  1DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 35 98123 TIRUPUR NORTH  2DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 99139 SULUR TOWN  29DISTRICT 3242 C  9  9  83 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 7 103376 COIMBATORE  AXIOM  3DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 103664 COIMBATORE TIDELL CITY  7DISTRICT 3242 C  8  12  63 1  1  0 6  6  1  0

 79 103666 KURICHI  INDUSTRIAL ESTATE  58DISTRICT 3242 C  9  7  137 0  2  0 4  3  0  0

 30 103914 TIRUPUR  KNIT  CITY  1DISTRICT 3242 C  2  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 104674 COIMBATORE GANAPATHY TOWN  11DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 37 104933 TIRUPUR  EAST  5DISTRICT 3242 C  8  7  42 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 51 106566 COIMBATORE NEHRU NAGAR  26DISTRICT 3242 C  17  17  77 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 21 106581 COIMBATORE RANGANATHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE  14DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 106616 COIMBATORE GREEN  12DISTRICT 3242 C  5  5  44 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 28 106700 COIMBATORE KURINJI  14DISTRICT 3242 C  14  15  42 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 19 109301 COIMBATORE MARUDAMALAI  9DISTRICT 3242 C  1  2  28 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 16 110126 KOLUMAM  0DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 38 110352 SIRUKKALANTHAI  4DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 110420 COIMBATORE BRAVE QUEENS  5DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 110602 TIRUPUR MIDTOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 116840 COIMBATORE SIDCO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE  26DISTRICT 3242 C  21  21  68 0  0  0 17  4  0  0

 28 117441 TIRUPUR GREATER  11DISTRICT 3242 C  7  7  39 0  0  0 7  0  0  0
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 6 117679 COIMBATORE BLUESKY  6DISTRICT 3242 C  3  7  12 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 17 119555 Coimbatore Industrial City  4DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 119615 Sulur Golden City  2DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 119718 Tirupur Cotton City  5DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 119789 Pollachi Sree Ramu College Campus  7DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 120512 Coimbatore Imayam  5DISTRICT 3242 C  5  5  49 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 29 120578 Coimbatore City Central  5DISTRICT 3242 C  5  5  34 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 123011 Pollachi South  11DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 123100 Pollachi Pride  4DISTRICT 3242 C  5  6  24 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 30 123977 Pollachi Centrall  9DISTRICT 3242 C  9  9  39 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 31 125283 Tirupur Anchor  9DISTRICT 3242 C  7  9  40 0  1  0 4  5  0  0

 16 125684 Coimbatore Peelamedu Kings  4DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 37 126111 Tirupur South City  8DISTRICT 3242 C  2  2  45 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 126404 Pollachi Royals  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 129357 Tirupur Kumaran  5DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 131753 Coimbatore Agnee  8DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 131894 Sulur Greater  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 131938 Coimbatore Sigaram  10DISTRICT 3242 C  9  12  27 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 48 132084 Pollachi Western Ghats  9DISTRICT 3242 C  7  7  57 6  0  0 1  6  1  5

 9 134992 Pollachi Grand  8DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 136750 Coimbatore Stars  3DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 52 137382 Coimbatore Aakash  47DISTRICT 3242 C  14  14  99 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 27 138395 Pollachi Agni  3DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 141018 Coimbatore Kovai Smart City  4DISTRICT 3242 C  2  5  22 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 24 141678 Pollachi Elite  4DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 141990 Coimbatore Patteeswara  1DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 142086 Coimbatore Consultants  2DISTRICT 3242 C  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 142172 Sulur Excellence  3DISTRICT 3242 C  2  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 19 142519 Sethumadai  6DISTRICT 3242 C  5  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 144498 Pollachi Excellence  8DISTRICT 3242 C  5  5  18 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 39 144511 Tirupur Pandian  2DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 144587 Palladam Friends  5DISTRICT 3242 C  7  8  27 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 15 147034 Coimbatore Merit  5DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 147841 Coimbatore Royal  8DISTRICT 3242 C  8  8  19 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 9 148136 Coimbatore Udhayam  4DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 148197 Ootacamund Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 148810 Coimbatore Real Value  6DISTRICT 3242 C  5  7  41 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 14 149896 Udumalai Servitor  7DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 150007 Coimbatore Superior Kings  11DISTRICT 3242 C  20  20  30 0  0  0 11  9  0  0

 0 151187 Coimbatore PSGR Krishnammal College for Women  6DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  6 4  0  0 0  0  4  0

 14 151740 Coimbatore Happy Home  10DISTRICT 3242 C  7  12  24 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 54 151741 Coimbatore Integrity  22DISTRICT 3242 C  3  1  76 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 152653 Coimbatore Crypto  15DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 152883 Coimbatore Top City  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  15 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 36 152890 Udumalai Central  6DISTRICT 3242 C  7  7  42 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 16 152904 Coimbatore Sharks  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  16 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 17 154069 Coimbatore Akshayam  5DISTRICT 3242 C  3  3  22 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 20 154070 Coimbatore Ananda Akilam  2DISTRICT 3242 C  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 155160 Coimbatore Anandham  12DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 156308 Coimbatore Challengers  4DISTRICT 3242 C  3  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 14 156394 Pollachi Nature  8DISTRICT 3242 C  10  10  22 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 26 157236 Udumalpet New Royals  5DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 157776 Coimbatore Great Legends  6DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 47 171740 Palladam Texcity  1DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 172197 Coimbatore Pearls  5DISTRICT 3242 C  5  5  20 1  0  0 4  1  1  0

 29 172746 Coimbatore Mahizhchi  20DISTRICT 3242 C  22  25  49 0  0  0 20  5  0  0
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 11 172763 Coimbatore Almighty  12DISTRICT 3242 C  11  13  23 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 21 172915 Coimbatore Anbu  10DISTRICT 3242 C  8  8  31 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 12 173163 Chinnavedampatti Industrial Estate  3DISTRICT 3242 C  11  7  15 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 13 173392 Tirupur Area  3DISTRICT 3242 C  5  5  16 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 26 174175 Coimbatore Entrepreneurs  2DISTRICT 3242 C  11  13  28 0  0  0 1  12  0  0

 18 175556 Coimbatore Creator  4DISTRICT 3242 C  3  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 176078 Coimbatore Vanam  3DISTRICT 3242 C  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 176079 Muthugoundanpudur  1DISTRICT 3242 C  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 178384 Tirupur Young Anchor  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  13 0  13  0 0  0  0  0

 18 181107 Coimbatore Singai City  4DISTRICT 3242 C  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 183272 Coimbatore Warriors  3DISTRICT 3242 C  9  9  20 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 11 183300 Coimbatore Ramnagar Royals  9DISTRICT 3242 C  7  9  20 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 14 185330 Coimbatore Titans  6DISTRICT 3242 C  8  8  20 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 20 186231 Sulur Grand City  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 187817 Gudalur  2DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 189792 Gudalur Western Ghats  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 191586 Coimbatore Rajam  10DISTRICT 3242 C  12  12  21 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 20 191774 Pollachi Green Earth  0DISTRICT 3242 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 192533 Coimbatore Business Leaders  5DISTRICT 3242 C  8  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 12 192535 Coimbatore Professionals  8DISTRICT 3242 C  7  5  20 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 15 192536 Coimbatore Visionaries  5DISTRICT 3242 C  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 14 192537 Coimbatore Growth Partners  6DISTRICT 3242 C  8  5  20 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 13 192538 Coimbatore Udyog  7DISTRICT 3242 C  8  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 16 192539 Coimbatore Samrudhi  4DISTRICT 3242 C  9  9  20 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 13 192540 Coimbatore Vyapaar  7DISTRICT 3242 C  10  10  20 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,788  4,766 978
 137

 677  699  14  22  0449 250  7  7
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